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SCHEDULE OF FEES

2025
Capital levy $310.00 per family per year
Tuition fees and levies
Kindergarten $1650.00 per student per year
Prep — Grade 4 $1920.00 per student per year
Grade 5 — Grade 6 $2020.00 per student per year
Grade 7 — Grade 8 $2750.00 per student per year
Grade 9 — Grade 10 $3020.00 per student per year
Camps/Activities
Grade 5 — Grade 6 $150
Grade 7 — Grade 8 $300
Grade 9 — Grade 10 $100
Interest on overdue fees 10.00% per annum where applicable
Uniform costs See website
Campl/extra-curricular costs invoiced separately

The minimum cost of enrolling one child in grade 1 for one year is $2230.00

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Reasonable costs, levies or other charges as determined by the School from time to time for
extra-curricular activities. Invoiced separately and payable in the amount and on the date set
by the School’s invoice.

PURCHASES

The School’s advertised purchase price or, if no purchase price is advertised, the School’s
cost or price determined by it. Invoiced separately and payable in the amount and on the
date set by the School’s invoice.

EQUIPMENT OR OTHER SCHOOL PROPERTY
The actual procurement, repair or replacement cost incurred or to be incurred by the School.
Invoiced separately and payable in the amount and on the date set by the School’s invoice.

FAMILY DISCOUNT

A family discount can be claimed by families with multiple children at Tasmanian Catholic
schools or colleges, in accordance with the Catholic Education Commission Tasmania
School Fees Assistance Policy. The discount rate is:

3 children 10% discount on tuition fees for each child
4 children 20% discount on tuition fees for each child
5+ children 30% discount on tuition fees for each child

If claiming the family discount, please provide details of siblings at Tasmanian Catholic
schools or colleges other than St James Catholic College. Enrolment may be verified with
the named school or college.
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